
 

 

 

 

Proposed Weekend Trips : Academic Year 2025-2026 

Fall Term 2025 

Tuesday      2 September     Boarding Student Arrival Day    

Wednesday 3 September     Student Orientation  

 

Saturday    6  September     Team Building and Leadership (D&B) 

Sunday      7   September    Sports and BBQ (D&B)  

Saturday  13  September     Broadway: Harry Potter    

Sunday    14  September    Whale Watching and Water Sports 

Saturday  20 September     Long Island Youth Fest*(film entries too) 

Sunday    21  September    Long Island Youth Fest* 

Saturday  27  September     Outdoor Movie Night (LI Parks) 

Sunday    28  September    Guggenheim Art Museum & New York  

       City Escape Room 

Saturday  4   October       Corn Maze and Pumpkin Picking  

Sunday    5    October       Pumpkin Carving and Treasure Hunt  

Friday     10  October     Exeat Weekend Boarders depart from 16:00  

Saturday 11  October      School Closed    

Sunday   12 October       School Closed    

Monday  13 October     Indigenous Peoples’ Day, School Closed 

Tuesday  14 October      Boarders Return from 17:00 to 21:00 

 



 

 

Saturday 18 October       Open House New York City (OHNY) 

Sunday   19 October       A 2-day Architecture Tour of Historic NY 

 

Saturday  25 October      Teen Volunteer Days – Community Projects 

Sunday    26 October       Top Golf  

Saturday  1  November      iFLy  

Sunday    2  November    Vanderbilt Planetarium  

Saturday  8  November      Bronx Zoo  

Sunday    9  November    Cradle of Aviation Museum  

Saturday  15 November      Museum Sleepover NYC  

Sunday    16 November    American Museum of Natural History   

Saturday  22 November                 Winter Wonderland NYC 

Sunday    23 November    Long Island Aquarium  

Wednesday 26 November     Exeat Weekend Boarders depart from 16:00 

Thursday  27 November     Thanksgiving break, School Closed 

Friday      28 November    Thanksgiving break, School Closed 

Saturday  29 November      Exeat – School Closed  

Sunday    30 November     Boarders Return from 17:00 to 21:00 

Saturday  6  December    Charles Dickens Festival    

Sunday    7  December    NYC Ballet: Nutcracker - Rockefeller Ice  

       Skating – Shopping  

Saturday 13 December    House Dinners 

Sunday   14 December    Pack up and clean up  

Friday    19  December     Winter Break begins at 12:30 

Saturday 20 December    Winter Break- School Closed  

Sunday    4  January     Boarders Return – from 13:00 until 21:00 

Winter Term 2026 

Monday     5  January     Winter Term Begins - Classes Resume  



 

 

Saturday   10 January     Professional Cooking Classes 

Sunday     11 January     Campfire and S’mores      

Friday      16 January     Exeat Weekend Boarders depart from 16:00 

Saturday  17  January      School Closed    

Sunday    18 January      School Closed    

Monday   19 January     Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day, School Closed 

Tuesday   20 January      Boarders Return from 17:00 to 21:00 

Saturday  24 January     Central Park – Swedish Cottage  

Sunday    25 January     Curling  

Saturday  31 January     Brooklyn Children’s Museum  

Sunday      1 February     Belleayre Mountain  

Saturday   7 February      Knicks vs Celtics Madison Square 

Sunday     8 February      Arts and Valentine Card Making 

Friday     13  February     Exeat Weekend Boarders depart from 16:00 

Saturday 14  February       School Closed    

Sunday   15  February       School Closed    

Monday  16  February     Presidents’ Day, School Closed 

Tuesday  17 February       Boarders Return from 17:00 to 21:00 

Saturday 21 February     Indoor Rainforest at Ford Foundation 

Sunday   22 February     Museum of Illusions 

Saturday 28 February      

Sunday     1 March      Statue of Liberty Tour and Ellis Island  

Saturday  7 March       VR World NYC  

Sunday    8 March  

Saturday  14 March        

Sunday    15 March      Egg Hunt and Packing Up  

Friday     20  March      Spring Break begins at 12:30  

Saturday 21 March      Spring Break- School Closed  



 

 

Sunday    5 April      Boarders Return – from 13:00 until 21:00 

 

 

Spring Term 

Monday 6  April     Spring Term Begins – Classes Resume  

Saturday  11 April       Long Island Game Farm  

Sunday    12 April       Art Attack – creating personal pieces of art  

Saturday  18 April       NYC Sloomoo Institute  

Sunday    19 April       Planting Fields Arboretum – Blossom Walk 

Saturday  25 April       High Line Walk NYC  

Sunday    26 April       Long Island Tulip Festival  

Saturday    2 May   

Sunday      3 May       Walt Whitman Birthplace Tour  

Saturday    9 May       Sunken Meadow Boardwalk Hike 

Sunday     10 May         New York Hop On Hop Off Bus Tour  

Saturday   16 May       Fire Island Light House and Beach  

Sunday     17 May        Yankee Stadium Baseball  

Friday      22  May       Exeat Weekend Boarders depart from 16:00 

Saturday 23  May        School Closed    

Sunday   24  May        School Closed    

Monday  25 May       Memorial Day, School Closed 

Tuesday  26 May         Boarders Return from 17:00 to 21:00 

 

Saturday  30 May       Frisbee Disc Golf at Hecksher Park 

Sunday    31 May        Sag Harbor Whaling Museum  

Saturday   6 June       Splish Splash Water Park  

Sunday      7 June         Packing and Preparing for Summer Break 



 

 

Thursday 11  June     Speech Day / Last Day of Classes  

       Boarders Depart for Summer  

Friday 12  June     Last Day of the Year for Teachers 

 

 

Harrow New York Weekends ~ Academic Year 2025-2026 

 

Boarding students at Harrow New York will have the opportunity to experience a range of 

outings and adventures during the weekends, locally, in the vibrant city of New York and further 

afield.  Founding students will play a major role in helping to design the weekend excursions 

based on interests and availability of tickets. 

New York City is a short train or bus ride from campus offering easy access to explore Central 

Park, Guggenheim, shows on Broadway, Times Square, The High Line, Statue of Liberty, NYC 

Fashion Week, Financial District, NY Sports Teams and the plethora of museums ranging from 

the American Museum of Natural History to the Museum of Illusions.  

From the Gatsby-era mansions to the sandy beaches along the Atlantic coastline, Long Island 

offers a plethora of adventures to quench the thirst of arborists, artists, and adventurers.  Students 

living on campus at Harrow New York can take advantage of the natural habitat which surrounds 

us including whale watching, pumpkin picking, the Tulip Festival and the cherry blossoms at 

Planting Fields Arboretum.  Long Island is home to over one hundred museums including the 

Cradle of Aviation, Children’s Museum featuring STEM activities, Vanderbilt Museum, Long 

Island Aquarium and the Center for Science, Teaching and Learning. 

Our proximity to the Catskills and Adirondack mountains means the possibilities are endless.  

We look forward to exploring these with our founding students in the coming academic year.   

 

 


